EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms	
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in the	his DPA between it and [irby School District 14] ("Originating
•	A ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	e below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy sarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term,
•	addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	obscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of
, , ,	General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the
- ·	ne services and products listed in the originating Service
Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provid	er's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send
the signed <u>Exhibit "F"</u> to Providalicia.trax@tobiidynavox.com	der at the following email address:
TobiiDynavox LLC	
BY: (and Caroline (i'	Date: 3/19/2021
Br	Date.
Printed Name: Tara Rudnicki	Title/Position: President, NA Market
2. Subscribing LEA	
•	ent with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the
	and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same
towns of this DDA for the towns of the DDA hetwise the	lirby Sahaal District 1/1 and the Dravider **PDIOD TO

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [rby School District 14] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

BY:	\	Date:	04/14/21	
Printed Name: Joshua I	P Halverson	Title/Position: _	Technology Coordinator	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	: Wood Dale School District 7			
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Joshua P Halverson			
Title:	Technology Coordinator			
Address:	543 N Wood Dale Rd., Wood D	ale, IL 60191		
Telephone Number:	630-595-9510			
Email:	jhalverson@wdsd7.org			